
Watertown Invitational Boys Middle School

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 New London Spicer 00:12:52.39 18

2 Mound West Tonka 00:14:08.28 42

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Litchfield 00:15:09.14 4

GSL 00:19:47.40 2
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Watertown Invitational Boys Middle School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 New London Spicer 00:12:52.39 11 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3810 . Wyatt Anderson 00:12:25.37 1

2 2 3798 . Carson Sampson 00:12:32.16 2

3 3 3807 . Nixon Harrier 00:12:57.78 3

4 5 3796 . Aeden Andresen 00:13:00.95 5

5 7 3803 . Jack Barney 00:13:25.72 7

6 8 3808 . Paul Meier 00:13:36.31 (8)

7 12 3804 . Jett Kubesh 00:14:52.72 (10)

2 Mound West Tonka 00:14:08.28 6 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 3774 . Miles Dumbauld 00:13:00.95 4

2 6 3769 . Ethan Garlock 00:13:03.61 6

3 10 3770 . Evan Lucas 00:14:05.01 9

4 13 3768 . Charlie Paul 00:14:56.64 11

5 14 3772 . Keegan Hennessy 00:15:35.22 12

6 20 3775 . Tristan Trundle 00:16:52.49 (13)
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Watertown Invitational Boys Middle School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 3810 . Wyatt Anderson 8th 00:12:25.37 New London Spicer

2 2 3798 . Carson Sampson 8th 00:12:32.16 New London Spicer

3 3 3807 . Nixon Harrier 8th 00:12:57.78 New London Spicer

4 4 3774 . Miles Dumbauld 7th 00:13:00.95 Mound West Tonka

5 5 3796 . Aeden Andresen 8th 00:13:00.95 New London Spicer

6 6 3769 . Ethan Garlock 8th 00:13:03.61 Mound West Tonka

7 7 3803 . Jack Barney 8th 00:13:25.72 New London Spicer

8 (8) 3808 . Paul Meier 8th 00:13:36.31 New London Spicer

9 0 3735 . Owen Carlson 8th 00:13:59.87 Litchfield

10 9 3770 . Evan Lucas 8th 00:14:05.01 Mound West Tonka

11 0 3730 . Eric Marotte 8th 00:14:38.08 Litchfield

12 (10) 3804 . Jett Kubesh 7th 00:14:52.72 New London Spicer

13 11 3768 . Charlie Paul 7th 00:14:56.64 Mound West Tonka

14 12 3772 . Keegan Hennessy 7th 00:15:35.22 Mound West Tonka

15 0 3734 . Hunter Johnson 7th 00:15:48.89 Litchfield

16 0 3799 . Gideon Doty 8th 00:15:54.88 New London Spicer

17 0 3806 . Josh Soto 8th 00:15:56.77 New London Spicer

18 0 3731 . Ethan Knudsen 7th 00:16:09.72 Litchfield

19 0 3805 . Joseph Brouwer 8th 00:16:10.12 New London Spicer

20 (13) 3775 . Tristan Trundle 8th 00:16:52.49 Mound West Tonka

21 0 3797 . AJ Pirrotta 7th 00:17:11.97 New London Spicer

22 0 3710 . Chase Schaefer 7th 00:19:23.30 GSL

23 0 3711 . Jaxon Schultz 7th 00:20:11.51 GSL
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